2-PC INNER SLV CONN RED I.D. 0.063
GSB063
产品型号 GSB063
产品ID 7TAI029070R0003
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 5414363113539
目录说明 2-PC INNER SLV CONN RED I.D. 0.063
详细描述
Two Piece Inner Sleeve Connector for Hexagonal Range, Length 5/16 Inch/7.9mm,
Inner Diameter .063 Inches/1.60mm, Outer Diameter .088 Inches/2.23mm, Color Red,
Hard Bronze, Tin Plated
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
5414363113539欧洲商品编号(EAN)
786210812779UPC
United States (US)原产地
件销售度量单位
包装信息
1000 EA1级包装单元
1/3GSB063
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/05
27.94 mm
1.1 in
1级包装宽度
73.66 mm
2.9 in
1级包装高度
53.086 mm
2.09 in
1级包装长度
10000 EA2级包装单元
111.76 mm
4.4 in
2级包装宽度
86.36 mm
3.4 in
2级包装高度
152.4 mm
6 in
2级包装长度
其他信息
Sta-Kon品牌/标签
Red颜色
19680516有效期
Hard Bronze材料
Terminals, electrical splices and electr ical couplings; wafer probers产品
Two-Piece Inner Sleeve Connector产品应用类型
Shielded cable grounding system made of 2 cylindrical sleeves (inner
sleeve + outer sleeve), for solderless crimp connection. Inner sleeve for the
Hexagonal Range (the corresponding outer sleeve is crimped with a hand
tool and the result is a hexagonal-shaped crimp), for grounding shielded
and coaxial cables. The sleeves are color coded according to their size.
Millions of installations in communications, aerospace, electronic,
telephone, radio and TV applications.
特殊功能
Shield-KonSub Brand / Label
认证及声明（文件编码）
GSB063数据手册，技术资料
分类
EC002650 - Connection for screened wiresETIM 7
EC002650 - Connection for screened wiresETIM 8
EC002650 - Connection for screened wiresETIM 9
39121432UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
4603 >> Electrical terminalsIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
2/3GSB063
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/05
低压产品及系统  → 安装产品  → 电缆管理和连接  → Compression & Mechanical Connectors
分类
3/3GSB063
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/05